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CASA DE JUVENTUD

N° dorsal

1050
228
253
122
161

1142

1211
332

1063

79

1108

101
30
214

1202
105

1028

1029

1021
401
146

1200

57
405

1094
243
311
294

1181
113

85
95

1111
304

1218

16
1120
15
31

403

1010
184

1008
225
308

99

224

1113

1135

1071

35

1059

1032
425

XXIV CARRERA POPULAR "Don Bosco"
Dia 5 de Febrero de 2023
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Ale‘ste/‘

CASA DE JUVENTUD

CLASIFICACION VETERANOS(2) 1974 - 1980 (MASCULINO)

Nombre y Apellidos

JORGE POTENTE PARRA

JAVI LOZANO VELASCO

RICARDO MAYORDOMO SANCHEZ
ROBERTO BAZ CERMENO

RICARDO ROMAN MARTIN

JUAN ANTONIO GALVAN CENTENO
JOSE ANTONIO CAMINERO GRANJA
SERGIO ORCAJO CALVO

OMAR ELIAS HUERTA

JOSE CARLOS JIMENEZ PEREZ
ISMAEL GIL DIEZ

FRANCISCO JOSE LOPEZ PEREZ
IGNACIO GONZALEZ VELASCO
ALBERTO HIERRO PEREZ

ALONSO SALAMANCA SANZ
OSCAR REBOLLO BERMEJO
ROBERTO VELAZQUEZ YUSTE
ALBERTO GONZALEZ HERRERO
EDUARDO SUTIL ALLER
GUILLERMO SANCHEZ MAESTRO
MARCOS LARA ESCUDERO

RUBEN RODRIGUEZ BRAVO
RICARDO BLAS VENERO

JESUS NUNEZ MATOS

JOSE ANTONIO MUNOZ MORENO
MARIO GONZALEZ MANSO
ANTONIO COCA QUINTANILLA
MARIANO YENES MATEO

RUBEN HOYOS GARCIA

ALFONSO GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ
ROBERTO BARTOLOME DOMINGUEZ
CARLOS ALBERTO ROBLES GARCIA
JAVIER REDONDO RODRIGUEZ
LUIS MIGUEL LOJO NIETO

LUIS ALFONSO SALAMANCA RONCERO
JOSE ANGEL BREZMES CORPORALES
JORGE OZALLA CALZADO
EDUARDO SAN MIGUEL MARCHENA
SERGIO MAESTRO HERRANZ
ALBERTO RIVERA GARCIA

NACHO CETULIO CASTRO

JOSE IGNACIO GONZALEZ RODERO
DIEGO TOQUERO VELASCO

ABILIO GARCES MORAN

JORGE FERNANDEZ OTAZO

JULIO CESAR POLA ALONSO
FERNANDO FAURA MELLADO
JOSITO CANO REDONDO

JOSE DAVID GARCIA GONZALEZ
JOSE MANUEL CUADRILLERO RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR MOLPECERES REVENGA
CARLOS ALEGRE CABALLERO
OSCAR CAMINO PRIETO

LUIS MIGUEL MARTIN SANCHEZ

Tiempo

27,22
27,53
28,05
29,43
29,52
30,1
30,52
30,59
31,04
31,16
31,19
31,38
31,46
31,58
31,59
32,03
32,07
32,12
32,22
32,23
32,3
33,04
33,08
33,11
33,33
33,35
33,35
33,49
33,51
33,54
33,56
34,14
34,16
34,33
34,37
34,4
35,09
35,17
35,22
35,26
35,29
35,46
35,48
36,11
36,27
36,28
36,31
36,35
36,43
36,49
36,5
36,59
37,02
37,07

Club

ATLETISMO ARROYO
VINO DE TORO
VINO DE TORO CAJA RURAL
C.A.SAN ANTONIO
TRIPENTS TORDESILLAS

C A SAN ANTONIO

LUB PIRAGUISMO CISNE VALLADOL

UNIVEST-NUTRIFOLSA
ATLETICO PUCELA
TRAIL RUN TORO

TRIATLON PISUERGA TRIPI
GIRALDA SPORT

CAT PARQUESOL
E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID
TRIATLON RIOSECO
LUB ATLETISMO RIBERA DE CASTILI

OLID TRIATLON VALLADOLID

INDEPENDIENTE

PARQUESPORT VALLADOLID

HDK
GIRALDA SPORT
INDEPENDIENTE

HDK

A.N.

1980
1974
1975
1977
1979
1977
1978
1978
1979
1977
1974
1975
1974
1976
1980
1980
1974
1974
1978
1974
1977
1979
1980
1975
1975
1976
1975
1976
1979
1975
1975
1977
1975
1979
1974
1974
1980
1977
1979
1976
1974
1976
1980
1974
1978
1978
1975
1974
1974
1979
1977
1976
1980
1978



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

439
142
1033
346
114
1149
159
256
231
1026
1217
1031
396
67
397
285
293
193
367
242
326
119
1047
1005
245
1184
260
435
407
1119
327
315
1192
320
1166
1124
289
1180
217
223
314
389
413
133
152
1002
422
432
325
163
227
301
235
1186
341
88
1109
356
279
1171
1189
1153
1162

ANGEL BERNAL GONZALEZ

JUAN ANTONIO BERMEJO GIMENO
LUIS JAVIER MARTIN GIRADO
RAFAEL SACRISTAN MARTINEZ
RAUL ORTUNEZ SERRANO

DAVID BERGAZ HERNANDEZ
VICTOR ONATE MARTIN

ANGEL GARCIA GAZOPO

JULIO CESAR PEREZ GONZALEZ
DAVID FERMOSO RODRIGUEZ
GARY ALCIVAR ZAMBRANO
ROBERTO FERNANDEZ BASTARDO
VICTOR DOMINGO FRAILE

CARLOS PARAMIO CONDE
HECTOR GUZMAN PINAR

JESUS ANDRES DE LA FUENTE
EMILIO JOSE MERINO MOLINOS
BRUNO GONZALEZ VIVES

JUAN MIGUEL PRIETO

FRANCISCO JAVIER MARTIN HUESCA
ROBERTO CAMUNAS DE LA CRUZ
JOSE LUIS ALONSO GARCIA

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA BALSA
FRANCISCO JOSE RODRIGUEZ ALFAYATE
FRANCISCO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ PEREZ
DIEGO SANZ IGLESIAS

DAVID MARIANO MANCHA

DAVID GOMEZ MARTIN

HORACIO VEGA ALVAREZ

CHEMI VELICIA OLMEDO

ANGEL URBON CHARRO

AMANCIO ALVAREZ BLANCO
RICARDO AIRA ESCALANTE
FERNANDO ARRIBAS LAZARO
LUIS MIGUEL BANOS VIRTO
ALVARO DE LA FUENTE DE LA FUENTE
MIGUEL ANGEL POLO HERNANDEZ
MARIO QUINDOS FERRADAS
VICENTE ALONSO RODRIGUEZ
OSCAR LOPEZ MARTIN

DAVID CALVO CANO

DANIEL IGLESIAS GALLO

ARTURO MELUS PEREZ

RUBEN BARAJA GOMEZ

DANIEL DE BENITO DE CASTRO
DIEGO LINE MARTINEZ

OSCAR DE LA PARTE MEDIAVILLA
JOSE LUIS HERNANDEZ FIZ
ROBERTO MANZANO SERRADOR
ALVARO TOUYA NIETO

OSCAR GIRALDA

JAVIER SANZ DE LA FUENTE

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA DE LEON
RICARDO CRESPO VEGA
FERNANDO ORTEGA PLACER
OSCAR GOMEZ PASCUAL

SERGIO DE MIGUEL Y PARLOS
OSCAR LUIS SANCHO FERNANDEZ
EULALIO ARANDA GIL

JOSE RAMON GALLEGO FERNANDEZ
JESUS HERNAIZ GONZALEZ
JAVIER RUIZ RODRIGUEZ

RAMON MARTIN VELASCO

37,17
37,37
38,06
38,21
38,41
38,43
38,53
38,55
38,56
39,12
39,13
39,22
39,24
39,27
39,32
39,38
39,55
39,59
40,08
40,11
40,39
40,44
40,46
40,54
41,15
41,23
41,31
41,33
41,38
41,39
41,44
41,45
42,05
42,09
42,24
42,37
42,39
42,4

42,41
42,58
43,18
43,32
43,5

44,02
44,25
44,27
44,35
44,43
44,56

45

45,02
45,16
45,22
45,4

45,51
46,18
46,36
46,54
46,59
47,07
47,46
47,53
47,53

CD SOLORUNNERS
TIMBEIROS

E-TRIATLON VALLADOLID
OLMEDO RUNNING
ATLETISMO CAMPO GRANDE
COMERCIAL ULSA

ATLETAS POPULARES VALLADOLID

JUMAICAROANNERS

KOMANDO CHULETON
PURA VIDA DEPORTIVA

OJANCO

COMERCIAL ULSA

DELICIAS STYLE
COMERCIAL ULSA

KITROC RUNNER

IVECO RUNNING

C.A.FUENSALDANA

COMERCIAL ULSA ATLETISMO

NO
CLUB GIRALDA SPORT
GIRALDA SPORT

A.D.C.G. LOS KALAVERA

DON BOSCO

1976
1977
1978
1975
1978
1974
1974
1974
1977
1976
1976
1977
1974
1976
1980
1980
1977
1979
1974
1974
1975
1977
1974
1977
1974
1977
1977
1980
1977
1980
1974
1978
1975
1979
1975
1977
1976
1974
1977
1976
1978
1980
1975
1980
1979
1977
1977
1975
1975
1977
1974
1978
1978
1977
1977
1975
1980
1977
1975
1977
1974
1975
1977



118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

237
1099
414
410
1129
393
206
66
379
240
1167

JORGE CUADRILLERO ORTEGA
MIGUEL ANGEL POCELA MARCILLA
MIGUEL RAMOS MAGDALENO
FRANCISCO JAVIER CRIADO MADRIGAL
CARLOS ARENALES MARTIN
ALFREDO DE CELIS DOMINGUEZ
MANUEL CARLOS GARCIA GAGO
HUGO LOPEZ GOMEZ

JORGE PEREZ FERNANDEZ

MARIO URUENA HERGUEDAS
GUSTAVO GONZALEZ ALVAREZ

48,07
48,15
48,49
48,51
51
51
51,19
52,12
54,39
56,24
58,08

1980
1974
1978
1977
1977
1974
1979
1980
1976
1977
1976



